
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= UNITED HOMEBUILDERS INC; Date
Recorded= 1991/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199108070002
30710

08/07/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

357 660 14 86 Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION

199108210002
49300

08/21/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

359 970 14 86 Lot#:14
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION

199108070002
30660

08/07/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

357 655 14 86 Lot#:12
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION,


