Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= UNITED HOMEBUILDERS INC; Date Recorded= 1991/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108070002 30710	08/07/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	357	660	14	86		Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION
199108210002 49300	08/21/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	359	970	14	86		Lot#:14 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION
199108070002 30660	08/07/1991 12:00:00	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	357	655	14	86		Lot#:12 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION,